TMS - Thermal Mass® Cycling Air Dryer
The most efficient way to dry air!!
• Lowest Pressure Drop in the industry (Average
pressure drop across the range of 2.6 psig)
Lower pressure drop = Energy Savings
• Highest Thermal Efficiency using high capacity
liquid Thermal Mass storage (allows for constant
dew point)

Select = TMS 140
Step 2 135 cfm/.93 = 145
Select = TMS 200
SELECTION EXAMPLE
TMS Performance
TMS Capacity Power absorbed Pressure Dimensions Shipping Connections
Model 33 - 39°F / 2°C kW Drop inches (mm) Weight Inlet/Outlet
No. scfm m3/min 60 Hz psig L W H kg lbs NPT
TMS12 12 0.36 0.23 .4 18 (457) 14 (345) 20 (495) 38 83 1/2" M
TMS20 20 0.56 0.25 .9 18 (457) 14 (345) 20 (495) 40 88 1/2" M
TMS30 30 0.92 0.41 1.7 20 (512) 15 (370) 23 (575) 52 114 1/2" M
TMS35 35 1.08 0.60 1.9 20 (512) 15 (370) 23 (575) 58 128 1/2" M
TMS50 50 1.66 0.35 2 24 (605) 23 (575) 30 (740) 98 216 1" F
TMS70 70 2.00 0.41 2.2 24 (605) 23 (575) 30 (740) 103 238 1" F
TMS80 80 2.50 0.60 2.6 24 (605) 23 (575) 30 (740) 107 236 1" F
TMS100 100 3.00 0.65 2.3 24 (605) 23 (575) 30 (740) 123 271 1" F
TMS140 140 4.30 0.94 2.2 35 (895) 27 (675) 42 (1070) 180 396 1 1/2" F
TMS200 200 6.50 1.20 1.9 35 (895) 27 (675) 42 (1070) 205 452 1 1/2" F
TMS280 280 8.50 1.30 2.5 35 (895) 27 (675) 42 (1070) 240 529 1 1/2" F
TMS380 380 12.00 1.70 2.3 54 (1365) 32 (815) 63 (1610) 427 941 2" F
TMS540 540 16.80 2.60 2.5 54 (1365) 32 (815) 63 (1610) 510 1124 2" F
TMS670 670 20.00 3.00 3 54 (1365) 32 (815) 63 (1610) 559 1232 2" F
TMS780 780 24.00 3.90 3.5 60 (1520) 32 (815) 70 (1780) 648 1428 3" ANSI Flg.
TMS950 950 28.00 3.90 3.6 60 (1520) 32 (815) 70 (1780) 704 1552 3" ANSI Flg.
TMS1250 1250 38.40 4.90 2.6 78 (1980) 42 (1075) 80 ( 2050) 1107 2440 4" ANSI Flg.
TMS1420 1420 44.00 6.40 3 78 (1980) 42 (1075) 80 (2050) 1179 2600 4" ANSI Flg.
TMS1600 1600 51.20 6.40 3.3 78 (1980) 42 (1075) 80 (2050) 1305 2877 4" ANSI Flg.
TMS2000 2000 62.40 9.40 3 78 (1980) 42 (1075) 80 (2050) 1451 3198 6" ANSI Flg.
TMS2700 2700 78.00 7.24 x 2 3 78 (1980) 59 (1498) 83 (2108) 1510 3329 6" ANSI Flg.